DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
UTILITIES DATA ANALYTICS LTD
UTILITIES DATA ANALYTICS LTD
UTILITIES 4 LESS (LONDON) LIMITED
UTILITIES 4 LESS (LONDON) LIMITED
UTILITIES SERVICES DIRECT LTD
UTILITIES SERVICES DIRECT LTD
UTILITY AUDIT NORTH WEST LTD

THE UTILITY CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE LTD

UTILITY CLAIMS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
UTILITY FASTENERS LIMITED

UTILITY GRID INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
UTILITY I LTD

UTILITY INNOVATIONS SERVICES LIMITED

UTILITY INSTALLATION PROJECTS
LIMITED

UTILITY LAW SOLUTIONS LTD

UTILITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

UTILITY METERS WAREHOUSE LIMITED

UTILITY MONITORING LIMITED

UTILITY NETWORK SERVICES LIMITED

UTILITY PEOPLE LTD

UTILITY PICNIC LTD

UTILITY REFUND & REDUCTION LTD

UTILITY SMART CONNECTIONS LTD

UTILITY SPECIALISTS LTD.

UTILITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

UTILITY THERAPEUTICS LTD

UTILITY THERAPEUTICS LTD

UTILITY THERAPEUTICS LTD

UTILIZ LTD

UTILYTE LTD

UTILYX ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

UTILYX ASSET MANAGEMENT PROJECTS
LIMITED

UTILYX HEALTHCARE ENERGY SERVICES
LIMITED

UTILYX HOLDINGS LIMITED

UTIME LTD

UTIME LTD

UTI WORLDWIDE (UK) LIMITED

UTJ OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

UTKT ADMINISTRATIVE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

UTMAN LIMITED

UTOPIA DESIGNS NIGERIA LIMITED

UTOPIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

UTOPIAN IT LIMITED

UTOPIAN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

UTOPIAN VOICES LTD

UTOPIA VENTURES LIMITED

UuTQ CO., LTD.

UuTQ CO., LTD.

U.T.R LTD

U TRADE HERE LTD/THE PLUG SPORTS
AND ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
UTRILLO LIMITED

11277248
11277248
11278949
11278949
11274153
11274153
10251209
10615759
03947543
03531157
03958461
09037668
10667280
04389066

06072562
09513429
08463856
06948082
04418700
05752364
10461674
07996666
10671657
03286311
10026830
11117843
11117843
11117843
07712584
07977385
06434091
06900472

06900475

05067807
09515535
09515535
02402322
10128967
10377637

06106408
06528903
07544224

06275851
04395836
07569124
06909143
11277279
11277279
05720536
07077840

02724846
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27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018

22/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
24/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018

26/03/2018

27/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018

23/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018

27/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018

22/03/2018

UTRINQUE PARATUS LIMITED

UT SALES LIMITED

UT SALES LIMITED

UTTLEY CONSULTING LIMITED
UTTLEY MEMORIALS LIMITED

THE UTTOXETER GOLF CLUB LIMITED
THE UTTOXETER GOLF CLUB LIMITED
THE UTTOXETER GOLF CLUB LIMITED
U2 DIAMONDS LIMITED

U2 DIAMONDS LIMITED

U2 DIAMONDS LIMITED

U2 DIAMOND PRICES LIMITED

U2013 LIMITED

U26 WEAR LTD

UU GROUP LIMITED

U-UKSLP COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
UU SECRETARIAT LIMITED

UVAMED LTD

UVA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

UVC LIMITED

UV RESIN DRIVEWAYS LTD

UV RESIN DRIVEWAYS LTD

UV RESIN DRIVEWAYS LTD

UVSA LTD

UVSA LTD

UVS SIGN & DESIGN LIMITED

UWA LIMITED

UWAVER LTD

UWHJ PROCESSING SERVICES LIMITED
UW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

U.W.P. DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
UXBRIDGE ACCOUNTANTS LTD.
UXBRIDGE ACCOUNTANTS LTD.
UXBRIDGE COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
UXBRIDGE GARAGE LIMITED
UXBRIDGE TYRES LTD

UX DESIGN STUDIO LTD

UXD HEALTHCARE LTD

UX FORMS LIMITED

UX HARRY LIMITED

UX HARRY LIMITED

UXLI LTD

UXMAL LIMITED

UX MATTERS LIMITED

UX NATIVE LIMITED

UX/UI DESIGN LTD

UXU OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
UYGAR LTD

UYH ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES LIMITED

UYI SERVICES LIMITED

U z LTD

UZAL TRANSPORT LTD

UZG PAYROLL & ACCOUNTS LTD
UZMEER LIMITED

UZZAMAN & CO LIMITED
VAAGHA CONSULTANCY LIMITED

09087431
11270331
11270331
06946681
08128354
03645176
03645176
03645176
04178967
04178967
04178967
07552872
04187180
09181353
02594435
07236922
03333298
09041141
10048128
03333613
11074914
11074914
11074914
11274802
11274802
07160151
08865487
07279725
10403765
10020639
02361940
08483386
08483386
02621331
10052965
10294181
05578586
10231057
09615897
11268940
11268940
09629774
04391505
07290374
10667410
07498841
10137036
09655717
10141852
06630262
08901887
09194280
10429184
10272699
10500692
06839436

lvBlvBvivivEvivlvlviwv]
R~ S SO G S

23/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
24/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
24/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
24/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
24/03/2018
27/03/2018
25/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018



